
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5 / 9 9 
Affairs r] 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies [ T ] 4 

Company Number 

4598585 | 
Name of Company 

Linenstore-UK Limited 
Insert full name of 

company 

Malcolm Edward Fergusson 
Insert full name(s) 

and addresse(s) 

of Fergusson & Co Ltd, 5-7 Northgate, Cleckheaton, West Yorkshire, BD19 3HH 

Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 15 May 2015 

chs Signed ‘4 Date ys 

w 

Presenters name, Malcolm Edward Fergusson For Official Use 

ineiseaie 5-7 Northgate Liquidation section} Post room 
(if any) Cleckheaton 

West Yorkshire 

BD19 3HH 

aN 
18/05/2015 #143 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Linenstore-UK Limited 

on the 15 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before 

the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName Mr Andy Paley 

sme ff OD 
Dated 15 May 2015 



A -Summary of Assets 

Assets 
Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 

Assets Specifically Pledged: 

Nu Nil 

Nil Nil 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Ni Nil 

Nil Nil 

Uncharged assets: 

Fixtures, fittings & equipment 11,200 Nil 

Cash at bank 18,609 18,609 

29,809 18,609 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 29,809 18,609 

Signature AM 
bate [SE Bol 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried forward from page A) 

Liabilites 

Preferential creditors - wages/holiday pay 

Estimated deficiency/ surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 
charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation tax 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 
Landlord 

Directors loans 

Redundancy & pay in lieu of notice 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Signature Vi hb ( Date 1S” es 2S 

Estimated to 
realise £ 

£ 18,609 

£ nil 

£ 18,609 

£ nil 

£ 18,609 

£ nil 

£ 18,609 

£ nil 

£ 18,609 

£ 15,704 
£ Nil 
£ 858 
£ 5,911 
£ 4,642 
£ 164,493 
£ 18,087 

( 199,694) 

£|( 181,085) 

£ nil 

£1( 181,085) 

£ ( 2) 

( 181,087) 



- Corporation 
Thea Centre, 
‘eUISHIO A ISANA 

“HUIWIOH 
‘Ka]UOY 

‘peoy 
PIayPIO 

‘aBENOD 
piopWoY 

S
a
g
a
n
 

Foes 

s
u
e
o
 

slo}Ia1I9g 

96'1p9'P 

Aunsag 
| 

Y
O
O
 

7 
JOupeio 

*q 

jo anjen 
| 
“unas 

[piey Aunoag 
| 

aap 
jo yunowy 

ssalppy 
JUEWUIE!D 

JO JoNpald 
seieys Areuipo 
3 

' 
‘Ka|UOH 

‘PEOY 
Pjaypio 

‘eBeyoo 
piojwoy 

feted Apuy 
